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CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
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Certificate
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The application made by ASUSTEK COMPUTER INCORPORATION. for Registration of Product
Certification has been reviewed and found to be in compliance with related regulations. Therefore, registration is granted with the
Certification Mark Qd the Identification No. R31018 Details of the registration are follows :
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Applicant Uniform No

W ik ST E LEBIS05ME

Address

Y- 3-SR S CHE 3

Factory

Bk A ok

Factory Address

AcufE LA

Type/name of product

| B A 84713
C.C.C Code

Chinese name

B L# ° Notebook PC
English name

#l ;i : Kb3E

Type

AP ¢ FMk
Series of type

kg CNS14336 (944 %) ~ CNS13438 (954 % H#MR)

Standards
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This certificate shall be is used by BSMI or its branches.
(This certificate will become effective only when stamped with this BSMI seal.)

BkEH  FERHE 100 F 01 A 18 B
Registration Date 2011 (year) 01 (month) 18 (day)
AEZAHHRE 103 £ 01 A 17 B
Exp iration Date 2014 (year) 01 (month) 17 (day)
Bl FEREA 100 F 07 A 29 B
Date of issue 2011 (year) 07 (month) 29 (day)
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Certificate of the Registration of Product Certification

AS3E

A53S

AS4H

A54L

K53S

K54L

P53E

P33S

Bureau of Standards, Metrology and Inspection,
Ministry of Economic Affairs, R.O.C.
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Certificate No.
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Certificate of the Registration of Product Certification
Bureau of Standards, Metrology and Inspection,
Ministry of Economic Affairs, R.0.C.

Certificate No.
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